2016/17
Guide to Sensory Products
Sensory Direct
Welcome to our catalogue for 2016-17
We started Sensory Direct back in 2005 inspired by the need to help our son who has Autism and multi
sensory needs.    The products we manufacture have been CE tested and registered with the MHRA in the UK
and our aim is to design high quality products which are safe, effective and value for money.
With these aims in mind we have sourced a range of quality products for use in the home, school, clinic,

 Weighted blankets can......
promote a calming effect •
encourage relaxation and better sleep•
provide and safe and effective therapeutic solution•
relieve anxiety and ease transistions•
prevent melt-downs and repetitive behaviours•
The weighted pocket blanket has interchangeable weights making it the most flexible and durable
blanket available.  The calming weight is contained in uniquely designed tamper proof pockets
ensuring even weight distribution.  As your child grows simply add more weight.
Machine washable at 60 degrees.
 A range of  protective covers available.
 Code  Blanket weight
Approximate User
weight
Price
 WBP25NAV  2.5kg  3-4 stone (19-25kg) £108.95
 WBP30NAV  3.0kg  4-5 stone (25-32kg) £112.95
 WBP36NAV  3.6kg  5-6 stone (32-38kg) £116.95
 WBP45NAV  4.5kg  7-9 stone (45-57kg) £120.95
 WBP60NAV  6.0kg  10-13 stone (64-83kg) £126.95
5
Sensory Direct
Large Weighted Blanket
Large Weighted Pocket Blanket measuring 200cm x 135cm (single duvet size).   Uses the interchangeable
pocket system to enable weight to be increased or reduced as needed.
  Ideal for use at night for older children and adults. - a safe and effective way of helping sensory seeking
children and adults calm their body for sleep.    Weighted blankets can relieve anxiety, ease transitions and
promote a calming effect.
  Washable at 60 degrees C.  CE tested and MHRA registered (Class 1 Medical device)
  A range of fire retardant covers are available.
 Eligible for VAT exemption
Code Blanket weight User weight Price
XLB32NAV 3.2kg 4-6 stone (25-38 kg) £128.95
XLB45NAV 4.5kg 7-9 stone (45-57 kg) £133.95
XLB60NAV 6.0kg 10-13 stone (64-83 kg) £138.95
XLB70NAV 7.0kg 13-16 stone (83-104 kg) £143.95
XLB80NAV 8.0kg 16 stone+ (104 kg +) £148.95
 "My son slept all night for the first time in years, now that we have a weighted blanket it worked a treat!"
6
Sensory Direct
Classic Weighted Blankets

OWB70 7.0kg 13 stone + (83kg +) £134.95
7
Sensory Direct
Wipe Clean (Fire Retardant) Weighted Blanket
Made to the same high specification as our classic blanket, these new blankets are made from a wipe
clean material for easy cleaning and care.
The blankets are fire retardant and have been independently tested to comply to BBS5852 (part 1 : 1979)
and BS7175 (part 3 : 1989)
 Weighted blankets can …
promote a calming effect •
encourage relaxation and better sleep•
relieve anxiety and ease transistions•
prevent melt-downs and repetitive behaviours•
 Eligible for VAT Exemption
Code Blanket weight User weight Price
FRB30BLU 3.0kg 4-5 stone (25-32kg) £120.95
FRB36BLU 3.6kg 5-6 stone (32-38kg) £125.95
FRB45BLU 4.5kg 7-9 stone (45-57kg) £130.95
FRB60BLU 6.0kg 10 stone + (64kg+) £136.95
8
Sensory Direct
Midi (Small) Weighted Blanket
A smaller weighted blanket measuring 110cm x 90cm. Ideal for smaller

many textures to explore! Each set contains 5 beanbags in 5
different textures.
15
Sensory Direct
Peanut Balls are a great therapy tool to help develop balance and coordination. The shape of the ball
makes it more stable than a gym ball (the ball will only move forwards and backwards) helping to
develop confidence as well as balance, co-ordination and core strength. Use in therapy or as a fun play
item for sensory seekers.
Our own range of Peanut Balls come in a range of sizes, are CE marked and Anti Burst. Bull discounts
available - please call for details
The maximum diameter is the height of the ball (on its side) when fully inflated. The ball will still
function when not inflated to the maximum but will be sightly softer and slightly smaller.
What size? To determine your ideal size measure from the armpit to the tip of the fingers. This should
correspond to within 5cm of the size ball required.
Code Max Ball Diameter Ball length Price
PNA40YEL 40cm (Yellow) 80cm £19.95
PNA50ORA 50cm (Orange) 95cm £23.95
PNA60GRE 60cm (Green) 115cm £29.95
PNA70BLU 70cm (Blue) 135cm £34.95
Anti Burst Sensory Peanut Balls
16
Sensory Direct
Junior Wedge Cushion 26cm